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California

John Muir Health

Pl: Dr. Monica Eigelberger
Contact: Jen Johnson
jen.johnson@johnmuirhealth.com
177 La Casa Via, Suite 200B
Walnut Creek, CA 94598

UCSF - Berkeley Outpatient Clinic
Pl: Dr. Jordan Jackson

Contact: Niloufar Abdollahi
niloufar.abdollahi@ucsf.edu

3700 San Pablo Ave

Berkeley, CA94702

UCLA

Pl: Dr. Mediget Teshome
Contact: Sophia Quiroz
SQuiroz@mednet.ucla.edu
650 Charles E Young Dr. S.
Los Angeles, CA90095

Florida

University of California, San Francisco
Pl: Dr. Jordan Jackson

Contact: Lorraine Jiang
lorraine.jiang@ucsf.edu

Helen Diller Family Comp. Cancer Center
550 16th St

San Francisco, CA 94158

City of Hope

Pl: Dr. Jennifer Tseng

Contact: Mellissa Henry
mehenry@coh.org

Locations: Irvine, Duarte and South
Pasadena

Moffitt Cancer Center

Pl: Dr. Laura Kruper
Contact: Neveen Abdo
neveen.abdo@moffitt.org
10920 McKinley Drive
Tampa, FL 33672

Georgia

Emory University

Pl: Dr. Clara Farley

Contact: Trisha Burrello
trisha.n.burrello@emory.edu
Winship Cancer Institute
1365-C Clifton Rd NE
Atlanta, GA 30322

Emory - Saint Joseph’s Hospital

Pl: Dr. Clara Farley

Contact: Trisha Burrello
trisha.n.burrello@emory.edu
Winship Cancer Institute

5665 Peachtree Dunwoody Rd
Atlanta, GA 30342
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Illinois

University of Chicago
Pl: Dr. Betty Fan
Contact: Vhenyse Encarnacion

vhenyse.encarnacion@bsd.uchicago.edu

University of Chicago Comp. Cancer Center

5841 South Maryland Ave
Chicago, IL 60637

Minnesota

Health Partners - Hennepin
Pl: Dr. Satya Bommakanti
Contact: Hannah Merrill
Hannah.merrill@®@parknicollet.com
6464 Wayzata Blvd. #310

St. Louis Park, MN 55426

Health Partners - Frauenshuh
Pl: Dr. Rachel Lerner

Contact: Hannah Merrill
Hannah.merrill@®parknicollet.com
3931 Louisiana Avenue South

St. Louis Park, MN 55426

Health Partners - Regions
Pl: Dr. Rachel Lerner

Contact: Hannah Merrill
Hannah.merrill@®@parknicollet.com
640 Jackson Streen

St. Paul, MN 55101

New Jersey

University of Minnesota
Pl: Dr. Jane Hui

Contact: Sarah Ashton
Ashto081@umn.edu

Maple Grove Cancer Center
14500 99" Avenue North
Maple Grove, MN 55369

University of Minnesota
Pl: Dr. Jane Hui

Contact: Sarah Ashton
Ashto081@umn.edu
Masonic Cancer Center
4200 Delaware Street SE
Minneapolis, MN 55455

Englewood Hospital & Medical Center

Pl: Dr. Jennifer Marti

Contact: Kayla Williams
kayla.williams@ehmchealth.org
350 Engle Street

Englewood, NJ07631
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New York

Mount Sinai
Pl: Dr. Tara Balija

Contact: Jacquelyn Amenta
CCTO@mssm.edu

Tisch Cancer Institute

1 Gustave L. Levy Pl New York, NY 10029

Locations: Chelsea, West and Union Square

North Carolina

Wake Forest University

Pl: Dr. Marissa Howard-McNatt

Contact: Brandy Baker
Brandy.baker@advocatehealth.org

Wake Forest Baptist Comp. Cancer Center

1 Medical Center Blvd
Winston-Salem, NC 27157

Pennsylvania

Mainline - Riddle

Pl: Dr. Paul Gilman
Contact: Katherine DiGuilio
diguiliok@mlhs.org

1068 West Baltimore Pike
Media, PA 19063

Mainline - Lankenau

Pl: Dr. Paul Gilman
Contact: Katherine DiGuilio
diguiliok@mlhs.org
Lankenau Medical Center
100 East Lancaster Ave
Wynnewood, PA 19096

Mainline - Bryn Mawr
Pl: Dr. Paul Gilman
Contact: Katherine DiGuilio
diguiliok@mlhs.org

Bryn Mawr Hospital

130 South Bryn Mawr Ave
Bryn Mawr, PA 19010

Mainline - Paoli Health
PI: Dr. Paul Gilman
Contact: Katherine DiGuilio
diguiliok@mlhs.org

255 West Lancaster Ave
Paoli, PA 19301
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Tennessee

Vandenrbilt University

Pl: Dr. Ingrid Meszoely

Contact: Tatiana Frazier
Tatiana.frazier@vumc.org
Vanderbilt-Ingram Cancer Center
2220 Pierce Ave

Nashville, TN 37232

Utah

University of Utah

Pl: Dr. Kirstyn Brownson
Contact: Janna Espinosa
janna.espinosa@hci.utah.edu
Huntsman Cancer Institute
2000 Circle of Hope Dr

Salt Lake City, UT 84112

Upcoming Sites

Duke Cancer Institute (NC)

Montefiore (NY)

Ohio State (OH)

Virginia Commonwealth University (VA)
UC Davis (CA)

Colorado - Anschutz (CO)

MedStar (Wash D.C.)

Cedars Sinai (CA)

UCSD (San Diego, CA)



